AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2023 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
Unit : inch(mm) • IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z,
IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
• 4 x 10/100 Base-TX PoE Ports + 2 SFP (1G)
• 100-240VAC Input
• High back-plane bandwidth 4.8Gbps
AVM-ANCPM-U1
MOUNTING BRACKET
OVERVIEW DIMENSIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AVN-W06-2P04W65G
AVN-W06-2P04W65G
WEATHER PROOF OUTDOOR 4 PORT POE SWITCH
AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2023 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Networking Interfaces
LED Indicators
4 x 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Ports
2 x 1Gbps SFP SLots
Power, Link/Act, PoE
ATTRIBUTE
Switching Capacity
Forwarding Capacity
4.8 Gbps
4.17 Mpps
Forwarding Mode Store and Forward
Packet Buffer Memory 2 Mbit
MAC Address Table 2K
PoE Budget 60W
Dimension
Weight
295mm x 206mm x 50 mm
3.7lbs (1.7kg)
Operating Temperature -20 to 60°C
Storage Temperature -20 to 70°C
Operating Humidity 5 to 95% Noncondensing
Power Method 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
Max. Power Consumption Including PoE Output: 65W
Excluding PoE Output: 5W
EMC Safety FCC, CE, RoHS
PERFORMANCE
PHYSICAL
POWER OVER ETHERNET
PoE Interfaces
PoE Standard
Max. PoE Wattage per Port
Ports 1-4
IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
30W
PoE Switch
User Manual
1each
Power Adapter 1each
1each
PACKAGE LIST
PoE Voltage
PoE Pin Assignment
48VDC
V- (RJ45 Pin1,2), V+ (RJ45 Pin 3,6)
AVN-W06-2P04W65G